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Price: $2,595 MLS Number: A11842943  Rental

1101 Grant St, West Palm Beach, Florida 33407 USA

 Beds: 4    Baths: 2    Living Area: 1,726
 Lot Square Feet: 5,496    HOA Fees:     Year Built: 1962

 Community: JOHNSONS SUB WPB    Subdivision: JOHNSONS SUB WPB

 Elementary School: Pleasant City    High School: Forest Hill Community



Beautiful 4BD/2BA Home in West Palm Beach This spacious and updated single-family home offers 4 full bedrooms and
2 bathsâ€”perfect for families needing extra space! Featuring tile floors throughout, a bright open kitchen, and private
backyard . Convenient location near schools, parks, and major roads. Fast and easy application process! Don't
waitâ€”homes like this don't last long. Schedule your tour today!
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